Local Dealer
Industrial Tool & Machinery Sales
Imported & Distributed By
NEW 350 S
FEATURES
- Swivel head 45° right and left
- Adjustable stops 0° - 45° - 90°
- Adjustable stops for head stroke
- Quick locking double vice complete with anti-burr device
- Recirculating coolant system with power
  driven pump, which supplies coolant to both
  sides of the blade for superior lubrication
- Adjustable material stop bar
- Bar support arm
- Steel pedestal
- Operation:
  The machine performs the following operations
  during the cutting cycle:
  1. vice closes and blade motor starts
  2. cutting head downstroke
  3. return of head to initial position and blade motor stop
  4. vice re-opens
SPECIFICATIONS
MC-NEW350S-3PHPart No.
Three Phase 415V 2400Watt
2 Speed 20/40rpm
350mm
32mm
1475 mm x 1000 mm x 1200 mm
280kg
Motor
Gearbox
Blade Diameter
Blade Bore
Overall Dimensions
Weight
Machine Comes Complete With Stand and Blade
SEMI AUTOMATIC METAL CUTTING COLDSAW
90°
45°
CUTTING CAPACITY
60mm
55mm
110mm
80mm
100 x 100mm
80 x 80mm
120 x 80mm
80 x 80mm
urr device
otor stop
50S-3PH
e 415V 2400Watt
x 80mm
 80mm